Show
(o

Mon

ﬁ Station Schedule

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

The
Drinking
Texas
Radio
Show

5-7 p.m

7-9 p.m

7-9 p.m

Artist
Spotlight

7-7:30 p.m.

10-10:30 a.m.

6-6:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

Trop Rock

8 a.m.-Noon




Show
(o

Mon

ﬁ Station Schedule

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Friday
Lunch
with
Fowler

12-12:30 p.m.

Drinking
Texas
Family

7-8 p.m.

Now You
Know

6-7 p.m.

Happy
Hour

5-6 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

5-6 p.m.
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Show Mo Tue Wed Thu Sat
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Monday 9-10

Morning o am.

Merle




