## Station Schedule

Show	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
The Drinking Texas Radio Show			5-7 p.m		7-9 p.m		7-9 p.m
Artist Spotlight	7-7:30 p.m.		10-10:30 a.m.		6-6:30 p.m.		1:30-2 p.m.
Trop Rock							8 a.mNoon

## Station Schedule

Show	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Friday Lunch with Fowler					12-12:30 p.m.		
Drinking Texas Family			7-8 p.m.				
Now You Know	6-7 p.m.						
Happy Hour	5-6 p.m.	5-6 p.m.		5-6 p.m.	5-6 p.m.		

## Station Schedule

Show	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Monday Morning Merle	9-10 a.m.						